HENCOFLOOR STEEL MESH
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
UK
Why Hencofl oor?
Hencofl oor off ers a comprehensive range of high-quality products, spearheaded by the Henco multilayer pipe.
The installation of a long-lasting high-quality pipe is of the utmost importance for an underfl oor heating system. After all, it is
expensive to replace the piping system.
In addition to this range of top-class products, Hencofl oor boasts an experienced and customer-friendly design offi  ce, guaranteeing

4  Underfl oor heating pipe
with fastening clip
Hencofl oor steel mesh system components
5  Steel mesh
6  Vapour barrier
7  Flat insulation board
8  Concrete slab
2
1
3 4
6
8
7
5
ARTICLE NUMBER    DESCRIPTION
UFH-RAS10 steel mesh with 10 cm grid
UFH-RAS15 steel mesh with 15 cm grid
UFH-RAS-RB3 connecting clip for steel meshes
UFH-RAS-CLIP16 plastic clip for 16 mm pipe
UFH-RAS-CLIP18 plastic clip for 17 mm or 18 mm pipe
UFH-RAS-CLIP20 plastic clip for 20 mm pipe
UFH-RAS-BIND15B steel plaiting wire of 160 mm for all pipe diameters
UFH-ISO20 fl at insulation board of 20 mm (MAZE-2…..6)
UFH-ISO30 fl at insulation board of 30 mm (MAZE-2…..6)
UFH-FOIL-N PE foil
UFH-ISOBOARD edge insulation
UFH-DH40 joint protection sleeve
UFH-ADN10 additive for sand-cement screed